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Kristins Runde 2013 resultater

Hilde Johansen
Cathrine Holme

Léonie van den Haak
Ninette Banoun

Guro Skjeggerud
Marianne Falling

Sglvi Hjelmeland Stensli

Simen Ellingsen Rustad
Hans Edgard Rakeie
Robert Eskilsson
Jesper Fagersten
Frants Mohr

Bobby Hermansson
Anders Stromvall
Thomas Mittun-Kjos
Claes Holmberg
Daniel Holmberg
Bjarne Brynning
Henrik Henriksen
Per-Einar Roth
Ragnar Nygard
Rene Koch larsen
Per Johansson
Trond Olav Vassdal
Stig Andersson
Frank Kjerstein
Massimo Bidussi
Tor Idar Lillekroken
Knut Ivar Paalsrud
Tony Jansson
Matthew Stephensen
Jakob Bork Dirksen
Peter Veistrup

John Iversen

Teemu Tapani Péivarinne
Svend Otto Sundby
Balazs Koranyi
Kristian Walbom
Sonny Olsson
Kristoffer Modell

Tor Einar Johansen
Peter Larsson

Leif Abrahamsen
Goran Wahlberg
Niels Hygum Nielsen
Jostein Lundgaard
Einar Gautun

Runar Thorstensen

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Moss Skiklubb

Team the Horizon

SK Vidar

Northern Runners
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Romerike Ultralgperklubb

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Hytteplan Sport
Uddevalla SK

Uddevalla SK

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Uddevalla SK

Ser Fron IL

Blodsmak Sportsklubb
Blodsmak Sportsklubb
Héglandsklattrarna
Horten OC
Sendagslgbeklubben
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
G@IF

YBS

Team Nordic Trail
Kartverket BIL

Uddevalla SK

Marke

Oslo

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Oslo

Uddevalla SK

Drammen
StreetCommander
Kettinge Motionscenter
(O8]

Oslo

Adal I.L.

Oslo

Moss Skiklubb
Vattudalens LDK
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Oladalen vel

Uddevalla SK

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Goteborg

FFIBIL

Raufoss IL

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Romerike Ultralgperklubb

NOR
NOR
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR
NOR
SWE
SWE
NOR
SWE
SWE
NOR
SWE
SWE
NOR
DEN
NOR
NOR
DEN
SWE
NOR
SWE
DEN

ITA
NOR
NOR
SWE
CAN
DEN
DEN
NOR
NOR
NOR
HUN
NOR
SWE
NOR
NOR
SWE
NOR
SWE
DEN
NOR
NOR
NOR

1973
1969
1981
1964
1973
1962
1965

1985
1974
1969
1965
1963
1966
1968
1971
1977
1974
1957
1966
1959
1967
1974
1987
1957
1963
1975
1982
1968
1964
1965
1976
1969
1961
1975
1976
1955
1974
1974
1972
1978
1976
1965
1969
1959
1984
1964
1964
1972

9:09:29
9:13:51

9:16:07
9:34:24
9:44:39
10:25:19
12:37:54

7:25:20
7:48:10
8:00:31

8:16:32

8:34:02
8:45:55
8:46:16
8:50:18
8:54:00
8:54:01

9:14:51

9:16:05
9:20:38
9:20:38
9:29:44
9:34:53
9:37:32

9:40:17
9:43:07
9:46:25
9:48:00
9:49:05
9:50:44
10:00:27
10:03:01
10:03:03
10:21:30
10:22:10
10:23:03
10:23:19
10:26:07
10:35:56
10:40:30
10:46:18
10:53:48
10:55:23
11:13:32
11:15:18
11:15:50
12:59:28
12:59:38



42
43

60
33
34

64
29

Ottar Roed

Frank Robert Hansen
Kare Finstad Lona
Morten Olsen

Paal Anders Haddal
@yvind Lund

Kristins Runde 2013 resultater

Oslofjord Triatlon

Oslo

Romerike ultralgperklubb
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Oslo Sportslager

Oslo

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

1959
1981
1968
1968
1981
1983

14:18:48
14:32:30
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



